- TrofFeo 3° ROUND
CeasukarFy ‘“Gfazraancmm Circuito Int. FVG

easykarr Lignano S., 15/05/2016
RESULTS

ITROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano

| 60 EASYKART ] Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 Km.
Prove Libere 3 Turno + KGP - ODD 14/05/2016 11:26
Prove (12:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 12:23:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

10 12:33:51.590

(203) GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 11 1:00.154 +0.676 12:34:51.744
1 1:02.131 +5.447 12:24:38.398
2 56.939 +0.255 12:25:35.337
3 12:26:32.021
4 56.695 +0.011 12:27:28.716
5 56.890 +0.206 12:28:25.606
6 56.749 +0.065 12:29:22.355
7 57.034 +0.350 12:30:19.389
8 56.698 +0.014 12:31:16.087
9 57.185 +0.501 12:32:13.272
10 56.986 +0.302 12:33:10.258
11 57.035 +0.351 12:34:07.293
12 56.934 +0.250 12:35:04.227

(109) BERTUCA CRISTIAN

1 1:01.181 +3.888  12:24:29.187
2 58.242 +0.949  12:25:27.429
3 57.614 +0.321  12:26:25.043
4 57.432 +0.139  12:27:22.475
5 57.405 +0.112 12:28:19.880
6 57.638 +0.345  12:29:17.518
7 57.666 +0.373  12:30:15.184
8 1:00.860 +3.567 12:31:16.044
9 57.665 +0.372 12:32:13.709

10 57.299 +0.006 12:33:11.008

1 12:34:08.301

12 57.395 +0.102 12:35:05.696

(137) CARRIERI FABIANO

1 1:02.672 +5.150  12:24:22.928
2 58.380 +0.858  12:25:21.308
3 58.059 +0.537 12:26:19.367
4 57.795 +0.273  12:27:17.162
5 57.774 +0.252 12:28:14.936
6 58.037 +0.515  12:29:12.973
7 57.931 +0.409  12:30:10.904
8 12:31:08.426
9 57.784 +0.262 12:32:06.210

10 57.922 +0.400  12:33:04.132

11 1:00.218 +2.696  12:34:04.350

12 58.342 +0.820  12:35:02.692

(127) PIROVANO ANDREA

1 1:06.084 +6.783  12:25:05.334
2 1:00.254 +0.953  12:26:05.588
3 59.463 +0.162 12:27:05.051
4 59.523 +0.222 12:28:04.574
5 12:29:03.875
6 59.386 +0.085  12:30:03.261
7 59.397 +0.096  12:31:02.658
8 59.309 +0.008  12:32:01.967
9 59.739 +0.438  12:33:01.706

10 59.569 +0.268  12:34:01.275

11 59.427 +0.126  12:35:00.702

(153) STEFANONI LUCA

1 1:12.859 +13.381 12:24:47.945
2 1:02.768 +3.290 12:25:50.713
3 1:01.025 +1.547 12:26:51.738
4 1:00.534 +1.056 12:27:52.272
5 1:00.203 +0.725 12:28:52.475
6 1:00.132 +0.654 12:29:52.607
7 1:00.100 +0.622 12:30:52.707
8 59.813 +0.335 12:31:52.520
9 59.592 +0.114 12:32:52.112
Timekeeping Chief: Orbits

Race Director:

' o | Birel/IRT @B A%=a2 freem D

Exposed at: 5.8 MOTORSPORT BNGNES
Stampato: 14/05/2016 12.49.28 i




